
Veterans M8 (9)

M8-60 kg
France, Paris, 3-7 Nov 2025

Paris World Championships Veterans 2025

SHAPIYEV Zhastalap KAZ

FDAL Mohammed USA

FOERCH Josef GER

MUSSABEKOV Almas KAZ

JEAN GILLES Christian FRA

STENLUND Benny SWE

BERSEBAYEV Sanat KAZ

BRINZA Constantin MDA

OROZALIEV Dzhanybek KGZ
OROZALIEV D. (KGZ)

BERSEBAYEV S. (KAZ)

STENLUND B. (SWE)

JEAN GILLES C. (FRA)

MUSSABEKOV A. (KAZ)

BRINZA C. (MDA)

FOERCH J. (GER)
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Veterans M8 (18)

M8-66 kg
France, Paris, 3-7 Nov 2025

Paris World Championships Veterans 2025

SINDELAR Lubomir CZE

BLANCO  RODRIGUEZ Juan Luis ESP

AZARPUR Vahid AZE

CAPDEVILLE Jean-Louis FRA

LEMOINE William FRA

MURILLO MUNOZ Rafael ESP

RINCK Denis FRA

SATPAUL Rana IND

VANDENBOSSCHE Christian FRA

WEBER Marc FRA

CZEMPIK Rudolf GER

VALLI Sergio ITA

TANNAM Donal IRL

FUGIWARA Jose BRA

RENEDO Alberto ARG

TONO Douglas USA

RENEDO A. (ARG)

TONO D. (USA)

FUGIWARA J. (BRA)

WEBER M. (FRA)

TANNAM D. (IRL)

VALLI S. (ITA)

CZEMPIK R. (GER)

VANDENBOSSCHE C. (FRA)

RINCK D. (FRA)

PAZGAN Stanislaw POL

CARNEIRO Carlos George BRA

AZARPUR V. (AZE)

CAPDEVILLE J. (FRA)

BLANCO  RODRIGUEZ J. (ESP)

SINDELAR L. (CZE)

SATPAUL R. (IND)
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Veterans M8 (19)

M8-73 kg
France, Paris, 3-7 Nov 2025

Paris World Championships Veterans 2025

GESREL Bernard FRA

KURATA Taki JPN

KARIMOV Zakir AZE

FUCHS Gerald GER

AGBOTON Rene-Claude FRA

CRASSARD Thierry FRA

GHIRINGHELLI Franco ITA

MANNSHARDT Wilfried GER

SANCHEZ Gustavo USA

BAGAN JARQUE Santiago ESP

FARJOT Christian FRA

FUNGK Harald GER

HALABI Mohamed FRA

TSIPIANI Gigla GEO

LORENZO APARICIO Francisco ESP

TROJNAR Andrzej POL

KALAICHEV Robert IJF

TROJNAR A. (POL)

KALAICHEV R. (IJF)

LORENZO APARICIO F. (ESP)

FARJOT C. (FRA)

TSIPIANI G. (GEO)

HALABI M. (FRA)

FUNGK H. (GER)

BAGAN JARQUE S. (ESP)

MANNSHARDT W. (GER)

DAILLIERE Henri FRA

BESLY Adrian GBR

FUCHS G. (GER)

AGBOTON R. (FRA)

KARIMOV Z. (AZE)

SANCHEZ G. (USA)

FINAL RESULTS

P
O

O
L

 B
P

O
O

L
 A

P
O

O
L

 D
P

O
O

L
 C

R
E

P
E

C
H

A
G

E

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

29

30

31

32

36

35

34

33

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

25

37

26

43

38

27

28

39

41

42

40

05. November 2025, 19:02:31 International Judo Federation



Veterans M8 (29)

M8-81 kg
France, Paris, 3-7 Nov 2025

Paris World Championships Veterans 2025

JOFRE Jorge SWE

AGRON Francois FRA

COLLINS Nicholas GBR

LOYST Dave USA

COTEA Vitalie MDA

ABDERRAHMANE Faouzi FRA

BERNS Klaus GER

HAJRI Radouane MAR

ACERBI Fabio ITA

SANTANA SANTANA Eugenio Andres ESP

GONTIER Denis FRA

DIAZ Rene FRA

STUNZ Eric USA

AMATUCCI Marcos BRA

BUSINI Cesare ITA

FIGARI Christian FRA

EBERMANN Edwin GER

BARBIAN Wolfgang GER

BERTA Patrick FRA

JAOUI Andre SWE

JUDD Glen GBR

DEFRANCE Jean-Pierre FRA

ALENCAR Marco BRA

HUDSON Shane USA

SOUCHARD Patrick FRA

KURZ Reinhold AUT

RODZOCH Andrzej POL RODZOCH A. (POL)

DEFRANCE J. (FRA)

LARFEUILLE Patrick Marie FRA

ALIGHIERI Franck NCL

BERNS K. (GER)
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Veterans M8 (15)

M8-90 kg
France, Paris, 3-7 Nov 2025

Paris World Championships Veterans 2025

ESPRIT Tony BEL

JOUNY Philippe FRA

RAJABLI Farhad AZE

SALLE Didier FRA

MENDES Jose Carlos BRA

FUERST Marcel SUI

BARBERA ALBERNI Javier ESP

DUMORTIER Michel FRA

ZERROUK Faouzi GBR

GUERREIRO Joaquim POR

BOTTIN Didier FRA

HINTERLEITNER Wolfgang GER

PROTAT Bernard FRA

PETRILLO Massimo ITA

PEREZ FERNANDEZ Francisco Jose ESP

RAJABLI F. (AZE)

FINAL RESULTS
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Veterans M8 (8)

M8-100 kg
France, Paris, 3-7 Nov 2025

Paris World Championships Veterans 2025

BARTSCH Andreas GER

KILLEEN Brian IRL

KRNJETA Rade CRO

CHARMOT Marcel FRA

ANGUS Ronald CAN

CALAFAT FRAU Felio ESP

AMIN Daniel Jose ARG

MCGUIRE David GBR
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Veterans M8 (7)

M8+100 kg
France, Paris, 3-7 Nov 2025

Paris World Championships Veterans 2025

STANISIC Slavko SRB

KILLEEN Dermot IRL

SCHUSSMANN Alfons AUT

KOHUT Viliam SVK

SCOTTO Arthur USA

ALLOT Didier FRA

MCKELVIE James GBR

SCHUSSMANN A. (AUT)
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